
Bare Bones 5K / May 24, 2025 / Salisbury, NC

Finish Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division
1 464 Justin Sink 43 0:16:55 05:27 M Male Overall
2 316 Chas Willimon 44 0:17:51 05:45 M Male Overall
3 319 Froilan Frutos 50 0:18:38 06:00 M Male Overall
4 313 Chris Rickard 34 0:18:50 06:04 M Male-30-34
5 317 Joe Sauerbrey 45 0:19:21 06:14 M Male-45-49
6 311 Zachary Livengood 33 0:19:38 06:19 M Male-30-34
7 480 Eli Julian 19 0:20:39 06:39 M Male-15-19
8 470 Christopher Allen 49 0:20:53 06:43 M Male-45-49
9 475 Samuel Cox 66 0:21:18 06:51 M Male-65-69

10 326 Chad Randolph 59 0:21:21 06:52 M Male-55-59
11 442 Alicia Rider 44 0:21:41 06:59 F Female Overall
12 467 Mark Lowe 54 0:21:45 07:00 M Male-50-54
13 469 Bobby Aswell Jr 62 0:22:07 07:07 M Male-60-64
14 471 Zackary Allen 16 0:22:28 07:14 M Male-15-19
15 479 Hope Julian 15 0:22:47 07:20 F Female Overall
16 310 Trevor Wooten 26 0:22:49 07:21 M Male-25-29
17 333 Steve Staley 70 0:23:18 07:30 M Male-70-Over
18 435 Olivia London 16 0:23:59 07:43 F Female Overall
19 477 Rebekah Julian 49 0:24:03 07:44 F Female-45-49
20 478 Scott Julian 50 0:24:04 07:45 M Male-50-54
21 460 Rebecca De Moura 67 0:25:28 08:12 F Female-65-69
22 465 Elizabeth Seymour 53 0:25:36 08:14 F Female-50-54
23 439 Constance Lafuente 40 0:26:05 08:24 F Female-40-44
24 308 Eric Ignasiak 11 0:26:08 08:25 M Male-11-14
25 314 Darrick Ignasiak 40 0:26:38 08:34 M Male-40-44
26 331 Mark Summers 66 0:26:45 08:37 M Male-65-69
27 474 Turner Mitchell 16 0:26:46 08:37 M Male-15-19
28 309 Gavin Snyder 23 0:26:48 08:38 M Male-20-24
29 440 Sabine Joachin 43 0:26:48 08:38 F Female-40-44
30 466 Emma Seymour 17 0:26:49 08:38 F Female-15-19
31 458 Lynn Ramsey 65 0:27:19 08:48 F Female-65-69
32 461 Dianne Allen 69 0:27:48 08:57 F Female-65-69
33 327 Terry Eddinger 60 0:28:30 09:10 M Male-60-64
34 449 Rhonda Wooten 56 0:28:47 09:16 F Female-55-59
35 330 Jeff Linson 65 0:29:08 09:23 M Male-65-69
36 472 Hannah Burleson-McDonald 39 0:29:21 09:27 F Female-35-39
37 453 Susan Livengood 61 0:29:33 09:31 F Female-60-64
38 312 Wes Richardson 33 0:30:06 09:41 M Male-30-34
39 318 Paul Tatsis 48 0:30:17 09:45 M Male-45-49
40 444 Amy Richardson 49 0:30:52 09:56 F Female-45-49
41 457 Nancy Anderson 65 0:31:11 10:02 F Female-65-69
42 325 Danny Inman 59 0:31:53 10:16 M Male-55-59
43 438 Kinsi King 40 0:31:53 10:16 F Female-40-44
44 329 George Livengood 61 0:32:11 10:22 M Male-60-64
45 432 Robert Money 72 0:32:20 10:24 M Male-70-Over
46 456 Ellen Meissner 63 0:32:22 10:25 F Female-60-64
47 445 Jennifer London 50 0:32:52 10:35 F Female-50-54
48 437 Morgan Milstead 29 0:34:31 11:07 F Female-25-29
49 454 Lori Mays 63 0:36:16 11:40 F Female-60-64
50 321 Scott Humphrey 53 0:36:41 11:48 M Male-50-54
51 446 Teresa Shaw 52 0:36:47 11:50 F Female-50-54
52 455 Linda Warshawsky 63 0:37:22 12:02 F Female-60-64
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53 468 Jaquelyn Rojas 26 0:38:06 12:16 F Female-25-29
54 476 Lee Schenck 68 0:39:40 12:46 M Male-65-69
55 463 Mary Ann Gardner 77 0:40:49 13:08 F Female-70-Over
56 447 Jodi Robert 54 0:42:45 13:46 F Female-50-54
57 448 Karen Drexler 55 0:43:02 13:51 F Female-55-59
58 452 Sherry Yates 60 0:43:54 14:08 F Female-60-64
59 450 Lisa Pacuk 59 0:43:58 14:09 F Female-55-59
60 324 Keith Robert 58 0:44:01 14:10 M Male-55-59
61 451 Cynthia Eddinger 60 0:46:37 15:00 F Female-60-64
62 433 Donald Peterson 77 0:48:29 15:36 M Male-70-Over
63 322 Timothy Cook 54 0:49:13 15:50 M Male-50-54
64 443 Jessica Tucker 47 0:52:31 16:54 F Female-45-49
65 332 Jeffery Moore 66 0:56:09 18:04 M Male-65-69
66 315 Joshua Sherrill 43 0:59:33 19:10 M Male-40-44
67 462 Kathi Peterson 72 1:09:18 22:18 F Female-70-Over

Overall Female
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 442 Alicia Rider 44 0:21:41 06:59 F Female Overall 1
2 479 Hope Julian 15 0:22:47 07:20 F Female Overall 2
3 435 Olivia London 16 0:23:59 07:43 F Female Overall 3

Overall Male
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 464 Justin Sink 43 0:16:55 05:27 M Male Overall 33
2 316 Chas Willimon 44 0:17:51 05:45 M Male Overall 34
3 319 Froilan Frutos 50 0:18:38 06:00 M Male Overall 35

Female 15-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 466 Emma Seymour 17 0:26:49 08:38 F Female-15-19 4

Female 25-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 437 Morgan Milstead 29 0:34:31 11:07 F Female-25-29 5
2 468 Jaquelyn Rojas 26 0:38:06 12:16 F Female-25-29 6

Female 35-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 472 Hannah Burleson-McDonald 39 0:29:21 09:27 F Female-35-39 7

Female 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 439 Constance Lafuente 40 0:26:05 08:24 F Female-40-44 8
2 440 Sabine Joachin 43 0:26:48 08:38 F Female-40-44 9
3 438 Kinsi King 40 0:31:53 10:16 F Female-40-44 10

Female 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 477 Rebekah Julian 49 0:24:03 07:44 F Female-45-49 11
2 444 Amy Richardson 49 0:30:52 09:56 F Female-45-49 12
3 443 Jessica Tucker 47 0:52:31 16:54 F Female-45-49 13
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Female 50-54
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 465 Elizabeth Seymour 53 0:25:36 08:14 F Female-50-54 14
2 445 Jennifer London 50 0:32:52 10:35 F Female-50-54 15
3 446 Teresa Shaw 52 0:36:47 11:50 F Female-50-54 16
4 447 Jodi Robert 54 0:42:45 13:46 F Female-50-54 17

Female 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 449 Rhonda Wooten 56 0:28:47 09:16 F Female-55-59 18
2 448 Karen Drexler 55 0:43:02 13:51 F Female-55-59 19
3 450 Lisa Pacuk 59 0:43:58 14:09 F Female-55-59 20

Female 60-64
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 453 Susan Livengood 61 0:29:33 09:31 F Female-60-64 21
2 456 Ellen Meissner 63 0:32:22 10:25 F Female-60-64 22
3 454 Lori Mays 63 0:36:16 11:40 F Female-60-64 23
4 455 Linda Warshawsky 63 0:37:22 12:02 F Female-60-64 24
5 452 Sherry Yates 60 0:43:54 14:08 F Female-60-64 25
6 451 Cynthia Eddinger 60 0:46:37 15:00 F Female-60-64 26

Female 65-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 460 Rebecca De Moura 67 0:25:28 08:12 F Female-65-69 27
2 458 Lynn Ramsey 65 0:27:19 08:48 F Female-65-69 28
3 461 Dianne Allen 69 0:27:48 08:57 F Female-65-69 29
4 457 Nancy Anderson 65 0:31:11 10:02 F Female-65-69 30

Female 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 463 Mary Ann Gardner 77 0:40:49 13:08 F Female-70-Over 31
2 462 Kathi Peterson 72 1:09:18 22:18 F Female-70-Over 32

Male 11-14
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 308 Eric Ignasiak 11 0:26:08 08:25 M Male-11-14 36

Male 15-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 480 Eli Julian 19 0:20:39 06:39 M Male-15-19 37
2 471 Zackary Allen 16 0:22:28 07:14 M Male-15-19 38
3 474 Turner Mitchell 16 0:26:46 08:37 M Male-15-19 39

Male 20-24
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 309 Gavin Snyder 23 0:26:48 08:38 M Male-20-24 40

Male 25-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 310 Trevor Wooten 26 0:22:49 07:21 M Male-25-29 41
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Male 30-34
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 313 Chris Rickard 34 0:18:50 06:04 M Male-30-34 42
2 311 Zachary Livengood 33 0:19:38 06:19 M Male-30-34 43
3 312 Wes Richardson 33 0:30:06 09:41 M Male-30-34 44

Male 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 314 Darrick Ignasiak 40 0:26:38 08:34 M Male-40-44 45
2 315 Joshua Sherrill 43 0:59:33 19:10 M Male-40-44 46

Male 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 317 Joe Sauerbrey 45 0:19:21 06:14 M Male-45-49 47
2 470 Christopher Allen 49 0:20:53 06:43 M Male-45-49 48
3 318 Paul Tatsis 48 0:30:17 09:45 M Male-45-49 49

Male 50-54
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 467 Mark Lowe 54 0:21:45 07:00 M Male-50-54 50
2 478 Scott Julian 50 0:24:04 07:45 M Male-50-54 51
3 321 Scott Humphrey 53 0:36:41 11:48 M Male-50-54 52
4 322 Timothy Cook 54 0:49:13 15:50 M Male-50-54 53

Male 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 326 Chad Randolph 59 0:21:21 06:52 M Male-55-59 54
2 325 Danny Inman 59 0:31:53 10:16 M Male-55-59 55
3 324 Keith Robert 58 0:44:01 14:10 M Male-55-59 56

Male 60-64
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 469 Bobby Aswell Jr 62 0:22:07 07:07 M Male-60-64 57
2 327 Terry Eddinger 60 0:28:30 09:10 M Male-60-64 58
3 329 George Livengood 61 0:32:11 10:22 M Male-60-64 59

Male 65-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 475 Samuel Cox 66 0:21:18 06:51 M Male-65-69 60
2 331 Mark Summers 66 0:26:45 08:37 M Male-65-69 61
3 330 Jeff Linson 65 0:29:08 09:23 M Male-65-69 62
4 476 Lee Schenck 68 0:39:40 12:46 M Male-65-69 63
5 332 Jeffery Moore 66 0:56:09 18:04 M Male-65-69 64

Male 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 333 Steve Staley 70 0:23:18 07:30 M Male-70-Over 65
2 432 Robert Money 72 0:32:20 10:24 M Male-70-Over 66
3 433 Donald Peterson 77 0:48:29 15:36 M Male-70-Over 67
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Fun Run
Place Bib # Name Age Time Gender

1 224 Monroe Bishop 5 0:04:56 F
2 223 Isaiah Livengood 3 0:08:19 M


